Sealed lead acid design
Constant voltage charge (at 25  C)
Quick connect or solder terminals
Two year warranty
Comes with UL Listed FLC-2207 12Vdc charger.
12 Volts DC
8 Amp-Hours Capacity
Size: 3.75" High x 6.0" Wide x  2.5" Deep
UL Recognized
8Ah Battery w/Charger
Part No. BB-1208AH
Features Technical Specifications
INGRAM
P  R  O  D  U  C  T  S,  I  N  C.
If you need a battery with even more staying power,
check out Ingram's 12 volt dc, 8 Amp-hour battery and
charger. Comes with our 12 Vdc charger to quickly
recharge the battery or to maintain a float charge as
needed.  For greater voltage or current capabilities, see
the figure below.
Battery sold separately as B-1208AH.
12VDC charger sold separately as FLC-2207.
24VDC charger sold separately as FLC-2210.
5Ah Battery w/Charger
Part No. BB-1205AH
Sealed lead acid design
Constant voltage charge (at 25  C)
Quick connect or solder terminals
Two year warranty
Comes with UL Listed FLC-2207 12Vdc charger.
12 Volts DC
5 Amp-Hours Capacity
Size: 4.0" High x 3.5" Wide x  2.75" Deep
UL Recognized
Features Technical Specifications
Ingram has the battery and charger you need for your
battery backup application.  This 12 volt dc, 5 Amp-hour
battery will deliver the juice to keep your 12V system
operating in the event of a power outage.  It comes with
a 12 Vdc charger to quickly recharge the battery or to
maintain a float charge as needed.
Battery sold separately as B-1208AH.
12VDC charger sold separately as FLC-2207.
24VDC charger sold separately as FLC-2210.
12V 8Ah
Battery
+ -
12V 8Ah
Battery
+ -
12V 8Ah
Battery
+ -
12V 8Ah
Battery
+ -
24 Volts
8Ah
12 Volts
16Ah
Batteries in Series Batteries in Parallel
Website:www.ingramproducts.com e-mail: info@ingramproducts.com888-875-2221 ph    (904)778-2444 fax8725 Youngerman Court, Ste 206, Jacksonville, FL 32244